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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 25/01/2026 THASLIM P R Palaparambil House, Kavungalparamb, Pattimattom, 
Vengola, Kunnathunad, 683556

 

2 25/01/2026 Varghese Kuzhivelil, Moosarippady, Aikkaranad North, Kolenchery, 
Kunnathunad, 682311

 

3 25/01/2026 Annamma Kuzhivelil, Moosarippady, Aikkaranad North, Kolenchery, 
Kunnathunadu, 682311

 

4 25/01/2026 Agee Anna Varhese Kuzhivelil, Moosarippady, Aikkaranad North, Kolenchery, 
Kunnathunadu, 682311

 

5 25/01/2026 Elga Rachel Varghese Kuzhivelil, Moosarippady, Aikkaranad North, Kolenchery, 
Kunnathunad, 682311

 

6 25/01/2026 GIRIJA K P Malathu House, Airapuram, Airapuram, Airapuram, 
Kunnathunadu, 683541

 

7 25/01/2026 ISAAC PRASAD Kizhakke Akathoottu, Kothukattipeedika, Aikkaranad 
North, Kolenchery, Kunnathunad, 682311
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8 25/01/2026 KEZIAH MARIA PRASAD Kizhakke Akathoottu, Kothukattipeedika, Aikkaranad 
North, Kolenchery, Kunnathunad, 682311

 

9 25/01/2026 Maneesha Mangalath Karott, Punnorkkodu Kara, Pattimattam, 
Pazhamthottam, Kunnathunad, 683565

 

10 25/01/2026 Vineetha Kumari K.A. Bradiyil House, Kadayiruppu, Aikkaranad North, 
Kadayiruppu, Kunnathunad, 682311

 

11 25/01/2026 Rajesh Kannambillil, Nellad, Nellad, Nellad, Kunnathunad, 686669  

12 25/01/2026 Ranjini Kannambillil, Nellad, Nellad, Nellad, Kunnathunad, 686669  

13 25/01/2026 Savithri Kannambillil, Nellad, Nellad, Nellad, Kunnathunad, 686669  

14 25/01/2026 Ke N Krishnankutti Kannambillil, Nellad, Nellad, Nellad, Kunnathunad, 686669  

15 25/01/2026 Vasu Erumakkattukudiyil, Kadakkanad, Mazhuvannoor, 
Kadakkanad, Kunnathunad, 682311

 

16 25/01/2026 Sreeja Mol Erumakkattukudiyil, Kadakkanad, Mazhuvannoor, 
Kadakkanad, Kunnathunad, 682311

 

17 25/01/2026 ABDUL HAMEED E A Ethy House, Nadakkavu, South Vazhakulam, 
Malayidomthuruth, Kunnathunadu, 683561

 

18 25/01/2026 Nisha Ramakrishnan 6/172, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, 
Kunnathunad, 682310

 

19 25/01/2026 Rajamma 5/170, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, 
Kunnathunad, 682310
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20 25/01/2026 Hareesh 5/170, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, 
Kunnathunad, 682310

 

21 25/01/2026 Jagadeesh 5/170, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, 
Kunnathunad, 682310

 

22 25/01/2026 ANISHKA T K Thevruparmbil, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, 
Kunnathunad, 682310

 

23 25/01/2026 Linu Mangalath Karott, Punmorkkodu Kara, Pattimattam, 
Pazhamthottam, Kunnathunad, 683565

 

24 25/01/2026 Karthika U.S 6/177 Thevruparambil, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, 
Vadavucode, Kunnathunad, 682310

 

25 25/01/2026 Sudha Marayikkattu, Nellad, Nellad, Nellad, Kunnathunad, 686669  

26 25/01/2026 Gireesh Kumar Marayikkattu, Nellad, Nellad, Nellad, Kunnathunad, 686669  

27 25/01/2026 Aswinkumar M G Marayikkattu, Nellad, Nellad, Nellad, Kunnathunad, 686669  

28 25/01/2026 Ramachandran Kannampillil, Nellad, Nellad, Nellad, Kunnathunad, 686669  

29 25/01/2026 Jisha Kannampillil, Nellad, Nellad, Nellad, Kunnathunad, 686669  

30 25/01/2026 Biju Mathew Parayil, Nellad, Nellad, Nellad, Kunnathunad, 686669  

31 25/01/2026 Biji Joy Parayil, Nellad, Nellad, Nellad, Kunnathunad, 686669  
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32 25/01/2026 BERNIE S LIZA Puliyattumalayil, Mangattoor, Aikkaranad North, 
Kolenchery, Kunnathunad, 682311

 

33 25/01/2026 Sabu P D Puliyattumalayil, Mangattoor, Aikkaranad North, 
Kolenchery, Kunnathunad, 682311

 

34 25/01/2026 Thankappan Chembrathukudy, Punnorkkodu Kara, Pattimattam, 
Pazhamthottam, Kunnathunad, 683565

 

35 25/01/2026 Sunitha Chembrathukudi, Punnorkkodu, Pattimattam, 
Pazhamthottam, Kunnathunad, 683565

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


